07 April 2023 Friday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:09:23

Prize 1.)12.290 $ 2)4.170 %

Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

UNIVERSAL RULER (AUS) - EXTREME DREAMS

1 RULER ROCKET (AUS)2)  4ybg y1ig

MILITARY POWER (AUS)
®

3 LITTLESILVER (AUS)4)  4ybg EXOSPHERE (AUS) - PLATINUM POWER (AUS)

4y ch g DEFCON (AUS) - SNITZEL EXPRESS (AUS)

4 KOSTA'S CROWN (AUS)(1) 4ybg SUPIDO (AUS) - MALDICION (AUS)

UNIVERSALFLAIR (AUS) 4y ch
(©) m

STORMY TAWNY (AUS)(6)

UNIVERSAL RULER (AUS) - FORMULA (AUS)
4y ch
m ORATORIO (AUS) - RUBITAWNY (AUS)

AMELIA'S TRUST (AUS)(7) 4y bm BRAZEN BEAU (AUS) - MY TRUST (IRE)

Pick(2) 3,00 4, Quinella(2/5) 9,75 b, Exacta(2/5) :14,25 b, Trifecta(2/5/4) :13,27 £

Dam

58,5

57

57

60,5

58

57

55

Handicap
3)19758%
Weight Jockey
BC
TROY TURNER EDWARDS

BRADPARNHAM T TAYLOR

SHAUN

MCGRUDDY SJWOLFE

KESHAWDHURUN H WDALY
CHRISPARNHAM  ESQUIN
JASON BROWN LNPIPER

PATRICK CARBERY PV WALSH

kg,

Owner
B VWATKINS
JP TAYLOR
SJ WOLFE

S & J CASEY

EA
MARTINOVICH

T RHARVEY

SIMON MILLER

Perth Ascot Awustralya Racecourse

1100 Turf

4)875$
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